Innsbrucker Silvesterlauf 2016

Ergebnisse Hauptlauf mit Zeitnehmung, 31.12.2016

trackmyrace.com
info@trackmyrace.com

m/w-Pl. St.-Nr.

1 5343
2 451
3 809
4 681
5 326
6 646
7 527
8 716
9 225
10 239
11 138
12 350
13 5349
14 882
15 412
16 251
17 598
18 174
19 196
20 5508
21 373
22 310
23 426
24 683
25 433
26 613
27 5303
28 320
29 5381
30 537
31 692
32 5516
33 271
34 778
35 459
36 5327
37 5372
38 580
39 228
40 438
41 440

m/w

£ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ g g g g g g 2 2 £ £ £ g g g g 2 52 2 2 £ 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 8

Tertsch, Lisa
Totschnig, Pia
Frih, Magdalena
Schatz, Stephanie
Luder-Gautschi, Maja
Hargreaves, Emily
Moosbrugger, Sophia
Winkler, Birgit
Cooper, Caroline
Leitgeb, Sabine
Steffens, Annika
Riggio, Angela
Vester, Karin
Jenewein, Sabine
Nagele, Magdalena
Goric, Kristen
Heinig, Pia
Barbach, Maria
Radulovic, Mirka
Foo6hringer, Margot
Kulier, Victorine
Gretschnig, Julia
Reinisch, Claudia
Stock, Mei-Maria
Stockl, Kordula
Knapp, Andrea
Keim, Heidi

Nairz, Manuela
Rados, Birgit

Reindl, Theresia

Vakkilainen-Liegl, Pia Kristina

Kuen, Maria
Uschkamp, Britta
Schmittt, Karin
Schaber, Marion
Timmer, Anouk
Mahner, Dorothea
Frebold, Teresa
Pult, Karin

Marini, Claudia

Wucherer, Adrijana

AK

Weibliche Jugend U18
Weibliche Jugend U18
Weibliche Jugend U18
Hauptklasse Frauen
Seniorinnen W50
Seniorinnen W30
Hauptklasse Frauen
Seniorinnen W30
Seniorinnen W40
Hauptklasse Frauen
Hauptklasse Frauen
Seniorinnen W30
Seniorinnen W40
Seniorinnen W50
Hauptklasse Frauen
Seniorinnen W30
Seniorinnen W30
Seniorinnen W50
Seniorinnen W40
Seniorinnen W50
Hauptklasse Frauen
Hauptklasse Frauen
Seniorinnen W40
Weibliche Jugend U18
Hauptklasse Frauen
Seniorinnen W40
Seniorinnen W40
Hauptklasse Frauen
Seniorinnen W40
Seniorinnen W50
Seniorinnen W30
Seniorinnen W50
Seniorinnen W30
Seniorinnen W30
Seniorinnen W30
Seniorinnen W30
Weibliche Jugend U18
Hauptklasse Frauen
Seniorinnen W40
Seniorinnen W40

Seniorinnen W30

bibchip GmbH  Gollierstrasse 70 d, 80339 Minchen E-Mail: orga@bibchip.de Tel.: +49 89 500778850

Zeit Brutto

00:19:08,6 19:08,6
00:20:07,3 20:07,3
00:20:15,6 20:15,6
00:20:58,1 20:58,1
00:21:32,1 21:32,1
00:22:09,3 22:09,3
00:22:38,1 22:38,1
00:23:03,3 23:03,3
00:23:19,1 23:19,1
00:23:30,1 23:30,1
00:23:44,1 23:44,1
00:23:48,1 23:48,1
00:23:57,8 23:57,8
00:23:59,8 23:59,8
00:24:15,8 24:15,8
00:24:19,8 24:19,8
00:24:21,1 24:21,1
00:24:24,8 24:24,8
00:24:36,8 24:36,8
00:24:37,8 24:37,8
00:24:40,3 24:40,3
00:24:40,6 24:40,6
00:24:57,1 24:57,1
00:25:00,6 25:00,6
00:25:04,3 25:04,3
00:25:06,8 25:06,8
00:25:31,8 25:31,8
00:25:42,8 25:42,8
00:25:44,6 25:44,6
00:25:46,3 25:46,3
00:26:11,3 26:11,3
00:26:12,8 26:12,8
00:26:15,1 26:15,1
00:26:18,8 26:18,8
00:26:22,1 26:22,1
00:26:30,1 26:30,1
00:26:30,6 26:30,6
00:26:34,3 26:34,3
00:26:35,8 26:35,8
00:26:37,8 26:37,8
00:26:42,6 26:42,6



42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87

bibchip GmbH  Gollierstrasse 70 d, 80339 Miinchen

436
120
616
533
453
885
579
60
693
416
398
772
582
564
5326
588
419
512
680
360
17
601
799
5374
500
5520
148
497
314
411
170
477
900
80
630
307
176
70
38
687
599
233
248
5527
146
333

£ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ & £ & £ & £ & £ & £ 2 2 2 52 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 22 2 2 2 2 22 22 22 1 s t1

Marini, Gisela
Plattner, Johanna
Oreschnik, Gerrit
Streiter, Ute

de Jong, Karin
Nirnheim, Julia
Feifel, Lisa

Peer, Eva-Maria
Unterdorfer, Christina
Geir, Heidi

Scherer, Nadja
Astner, Karin
Hochegger, Stefanie
Fuchs, Laura
Bronauer, Karin

Fuchs, Susanne

Hofmann-Seywald, Julitta

Aglan, Anna
Ertl-Walder, Claudia
Hofinger-Pattis, Isolde
Eberharter, Alexandra
Leitner, Barbara
Kloimstein, Anna
Zorzi, Fiona

Omann, Daniela
Ostermann, Karin
Senkowsky, Maria
Mariacher, Verena
Terzian, Anahid
Bitschnau, Franziska
Hufnagl, Rosmarie
Hochenegger, Maria
Abt, Daniela

Dorner, Anna

Huber, Nicole
Innerebner, Marietta
Raich, Lisa

Kostner, Katja
Dujardin, Lydia

Stock, Masako
Ostermann, Herta
Steinlechner, Sabine
Exenberger, Margit
Steiner, Magdalena
Unterberger, Christine

Hellrigl, Carolin

Seniorinnen W40
Hauptklasse Frauen
Seniorinnen W30
Seniorinnen W40
Seniorinnen W40
Hauptklasse Frauen
Seniorinnen W50
Seniorinnen W30
Seniorinnen W40
Seniorinnen W40
Seniorinnen W30
Seniorinnen W30
Seniorinnen W30
Weibliche Jugend U18
Seniorinnen W40
Seniorinnen W30
Seniorinnen W40
Seniorinnen W30
Seniorinnen W40
Seniorinnen W50
Seniorinnen W50
Seniorinnen W40
Hauptklasse Frauen
Seniorinnen W40
Hauptklasse Frauen
Seniorinnen W40
Seniorinnen W50
Hauptklasse Frauen
Hauptklasse Frauen
Hauptklasse Frauen
Seniorinnen W50
Seniorinnen W30
Seniorinnen W40
Seniorinnen W30
Hauptklasse Frauen
Seniorinnen W50
Seniorinnen W30
Seniorinnen W40
Seniorinnen W40
Seniorinnen W40
Seniorinnen W50
Seniorinnen W40
Seniorinnen W50
Weibliche Jugend U20
Seniorinnen W40

Weibliche Jugend U18

E-Mail: orga@bibchip.de Tel.: +49 89 500778850

00:26:52,8 26:52,8
00:26:55,1 26:55,1
00:26:56,3 26:56,3
00:26:59,3 26:59,3
00:27:00,3 27:00,3
00:27:01,6 27:01,6
00:27:03,3 27:03,3
00:27:13,6 27:13,6
00:27:26,6 27:26,6
00:27:27,3 27:27,3
00:27:29,1 27:29,1
00:27:38,4 27:38,4
00:27:39,1 27:39,1
00:27:43,6 27:43,6
00:27:55,6 27:55,6
00:28:13,3 28:13,3
00:28:14,4 28:14,4
00:28:16,1 28:16,1
00:28:21,6 28:21,6
00:28:23,6 28:23,6
00:28:24,8 28:24,8
00:28:34,3 28:34,3
00:28:37,1 28:37,1
00:28:38,6 28:38,6
00:28:40,1 28:40,1
00:28:40,8 28:40,8
00:28:41,1 28:41,1
00:28:55,8 28:55,8
00:28:58,3 28:58,3
00:29:00,6 29:00,6
00:29:05,1 29:05,1
00:29:07,1 29:07,1
00:29:09,1 29:09,1
00:29:10,6 29:10,6
00:29:13,6 29:13,6
00:29:15,1 29:15,1
00:29:17,1 29:17,1
00:29:17,6 29:17,6
00:29:18,6 29:18,6
00:29:25,3 29:25,3
00:29:27,1 29:27,1
00:29:27,8 29:27,8
00:29:33,4 29:33,4
00:29:33,6 29:33,6
00:29:34,1 29:34,1
00:29:38,3 29:38,3



88
89

90

91

92

93

94

95

95

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
111
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
127
129
130
131
132
133
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241
5353
464
463
5523
584
392
758
254
879
638
482
444
356
846
576
5514
28
27
896
471
353
355
499
652
856
168
117
295
153
369
5524
523
637
647
5528
572
720
502
61
52
781
858
26
306
339

£ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ & £ & £ & £ & £ & £ 2 2 2 52 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 22 2 2 2 2 22 22 22 1 s t1

Renner, Ruth
Bischoff, Nicole
Kuen, Carina

Fodor, Angela
Hainzer, Lisa
Haaser, Katrin
Martens, Silke
Knienieder, Sabine
Mair, Monika
Dufner, Latitia

Leeb, Lisa

Potocka, Julia
Pfurtscheller, Andrea
Norz, Tamara
Schwarz, Pia
Steinberger, Daniela
Fohringer, Eva
Knapp, Lisa

Knapp, Melanie
Wetscher, Gabi
Fiedler, Gertraud
Gundolf, Martina
Rainer, Miriam
Kremser, Philomena
ABmann, Irmgard
Zheng, Yong
Romana, Claudia
Hoffmann, Wiebke
Droese, Kerstin
Weichberger, Gerhild
Vettorazzi, Lieselotte
Pdcksteiner, Julia
Jack, Jacqueline
Bodner, Helene
Daurer, Ina
Mcdonagh, Emmanuelle
Hutter, Margit
Ostermann, Helene
Draschl, Andrea
Gasser, Christine
Caniato-Rossmann, Francesca
Mravlag, Heidemarie
Jiang, Mang
Bartonitz, Heidi
Hofer, Franziska

Musika, Maria

Seniorinnen W50
Seniorinnen W40
Weibliche Jugend U18
Seniorinnen W30
Hauptklasse Frauen
Seniorinnen W30
Seniorinnen W50
Seniorinnen W50
Hauptklasse Frauen
Seniorinnen W30
Hauptklasse Frauen
Seniorinnen W30
Seniorinnen W40
Hauptklasse Frauen
Weibliche Jugend U20
Hauptklasse Frauen
Hauptklasse Frauen
Hauptklasse Frauen
Hauptklasse Frauen
Seniorinnen W50
Seniorinnen W60
Seniorinnen W30
Seniorinnen W30
Weibliche Jugend U18
Seniorinnen W50
Seniorinnen W40
Seniorinnen W50
Weibliche Jugend U20
Seniorinnen W50
Seniorinnen W40
Seniorinnen W50
Hauptklasse Frauen
Hauptklasse Frauen
Weibliche Jugend U20
Weibliche Jugend U20
Seniorinnen W30
Seniorinnen W40
Seniorinnen W50
Seniorinnen W40
Seniorinnen W40
Seniorinnen W40
Hauptklasse Frauen
Seniorinnen W40
Seniorinnen W30
Hauptklasse Frauen

Seniorinnen W40

E-Mail: orga@bibchip.de Tel.: +49 89 500778850

00:29:40,6 29:40,6
00:29:41,6 29:41,6
00:29:42,1 29:42,1
00:29:42,8 29:42,8
00:29:43,8 29:43,8
00:29:47,8 29:47,8
00:29:53,8 29:53,8
00:29:54,1 29:54,1
00:29:54,1 29:54,1
00:29:54,6 29:54,6
00:29:55,1 29:55,1
00:29:57,1 29:57,1
00:29:57,8 29:57,8
00:29:57,9 29:57,9
00:30:02,3 30:02,3
00:30:02,9 30:02,9
00:30:07,3 30:07,3
00:30:11,330:11,3
00:30:11,8 30:11,8
00:30:18,4 30:18,4
00:30:20,1 30:20,1
00:30:20,6 30:20,6
00:30:21,1 30:21,1
00:30:22,1 30:22,1
00:30:22,1 30:22,1
00:30:22,6 30:22,6
00:30:22,8 30:22,8
00:30:23,4 30:23,4
00:30:27,1 30:27,1
00:30:28,6 30:28,6
00:30:30,6 30:30,6
00:30:31,3 30:31,3
00:30:35,6 30:35,6
00:30:36,1 30:36,1
00:30:36,4 30:36,4
00:30:37,4 30:37,4
00:30:37,6 30:37,6
00:30:41,6 30:41,6
00:30:42,1 30:42,1
00:30:42,4 30:42,4
00:30:42,4 30:42,4
00:30:42,6 30:42,6
00:30:49,1 30:49,1
00:30:50,3 30:50,3
00:30:50,4 30:50,4
00:30:53,4 30:53,4



134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
141
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
154
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
174
176
177
178
179
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429
627
643
813
216
215
662
558
163
256
540
363
21
516
655
661
767
841
457
149
873
5307
135
247
650
590
591
891
730
478
480
777
664
321
396
587
498
604
568
585
690
707
354
539
449
431

£ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ & £ & £ & £ & £ & £ 2 2 2 52 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 22 2 2 2 2 22 22 22 1 s t1

Schmiederer, Annemarie
Hofmann, Evi
Traugott, Verena

Ertl, Laura

Lener, Bettina

Lener, Natalie
Perathoner, Julia
Krismer, Pascale
Mascher, Christine
Drescher, Susanne
Pirker, Jade
Kaufmann, Carina
Banic, Violeta

Hofer, Stefanie
Wurnitsch, Stephanie
Kock, Claudia

Reiter, Martina
Lechner, Anna
Mungenast, Verena
Hofer-Stern, Gabi
Stazjakob, Caroline
Sanguineti, Anna Maria
Ritt, Karin
Schneckenleitner, Julia
ARmann, Daniela
Jenny, Vickie

Proper, Karen
Kroplin, Antje
Grumser, Marina
Schmidt, Tanja
Fiedler, Nicole

Peer, Angelika
SchalkhauRer, Andrea
Hofer, Martha

Steger, Monika
Mader, Dalia
Kremser-Wykypiel, Verena
Frober, Ulrike

Wadle, Friederike
Mayer, Anika

Renzler, Angelika
Triendl, Andrea

Egger, Angelina
Pirker, Kelly
Widmann, Melanie

Schranzhofer, Christine

Seniorinnen W50
Seniorinnen W50
Hauptklasse Frauen
Weibliche Jugend U18
Seniorinnen W40
Seniorinnen W40
Hauptklasse Frauen
Hauptklasse Frauen
Seniorinnen W40
Hauptklasse Frauen
Weibliche Jugend U18
Hauptklasse Frauen
Seniorinnen W30
Hauptklasse Frauen
Hauptklasse Frauen
Hauptklasse Frauen
Seniorinnen W40
Seniorinnen W30
Hauptklasse Frauen
Seniorinnen W40
Seniorinnen W30
Seniorinnen W50
Hauptklasse Frauen
Weibliche Jugend U18
Hauptklasse Frauen
Seniorinnen W40
Seniorinnen W40
Seniorinnen W50
Hauptklasse Frauen
Seniorinnen W30
Seniorinnen W40
Seniorinnen W40
Seniorinnen W40
Seniorinnen W50
Seniorinnen W30
Seniorinnen W30
Seniorinnen W40
Seniorinnen W30
Seniorinnen W30
Hauptklasse Frauen
Seniorinnen W30
Seniorinnen W30
Hauptklasse Frauen
Seniorinnen W30
Hauptklasse Frauen

Seniorinnen W40

E-Mail: orga@bibchip.de Tel.: +49 89 500778850

00:30:55,1 30:55,1
00:30:57,1 30:57,1
00:30:59,1 30:59,1
00:31:07,4 31:07,4
00:31:16,6 31:16,6
00:31:16,9 31:16,9
00:31:17,8 31:17,8
00:31:17,931:17,9
00:31:17,931:17,9
00:31:18,9 31:18,9
00:31:19,1 31:19,1
00:31:19,4 31:19,4
00:31:20,1 31:20,1
00:31:20,4 31:20,4
00:31:20,9 31:20,9
00:31:21,4 31:21,4
00:31:22,1 31:22,1
00:31:28,4 31:28,4
00:31:30,9 31:30,9
00:31:31,1 31:31,1
00:31:33,9 31:33,9
00:31:33,9 31:33,9
00:31:34,9 31:34,9
00:31:35,4 31:35,4
00:31:36,1 31:36,1
00:31:38,1 31:38,1
00:31:38,6 31:38,6
00:31:45,6 31:45,6
00:31:46,6 31:46,6
00:31:49,4 31:49,4
00:31:50,4 31:50,4
00:31:54,6 31:54,6
00:32:00,6 32:00,6
00:32:03,4 32:03,4
00:32:06,1 32:06,1
00:32:10,4 32:10,4
00:32:11,1 32:11,1
00:32:12,6 32:12,6
00:32:14,6 32:14,6
00:32:15,1 32:15,1
00:32:15,6 32:15,6
00:32:15,6 32:15,6
00:32:20,4 32:20,4
00:32:25,6 32:25,6
00:32:32,9 32:32,9
00:32:50,4 32:50,4



180
181
182
182
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
198
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
207
209
210
211
287
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224

581
59

187
205
751
870
186
519
275
268
659
715
157
632
468
53

520
877
292
290
773
785
847
91

374
897
263
622
101
141
72

283
831
237
301
305
212
246
854
610
760
853
619
503
462
118

£ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ & £ & £ & £ & £ & £ 2 2 2 52 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 22 2 2 2 2 22 22 22 1 s t1

Thoni, Astrid
Novelli, Anna
Lorenz, Sophia
Mazzucato, Marina
Daum, Nina

Wulf, Konstanze
Gellner-Lorenz, Monika
Goller, Astrid
Ebbecke, Anna

R, Denise Nehe
Rott, Angelika
Praschberger, Angelika
Egger, Nicole
Petter, Christine
Hulak, Edith
Graber, Katharina
Scheucher, Claudia
Fermin, Heike
Jenewein, Anna
Oggl, Anna

Hussl, Sophia
Todorovic, Chanel
Schwarz, Zoe
Horvath, Edeltraud
Hoértnagl, Christine
Wetscher, Catarine
Gerber, Christina
Bezzi, Donatella
Erlacher, Anna
Knapp, Natalie
Kirchmair, Petra
Haskova, Josefina
Ennsbrunner, Judith
Leitgeb, Dagmar
Schlechter, Renate
Malojer, Ingrid
Mader, Claudia
Nobis, Sarah
Schulenberg, Sonja
Defner, Aurelia
Starjakob, Martina
Haas, Mara

Maier, Johanna
Niederwanger, Christina
Bierecker, Elke

Hoffmann, Nele

bibchip GmbH  Gollierstrasse 70 d, 80339 Miinchen

Seniorinnen W50
Hauptklasse Frauen
Weibliche Jugend U18
Seniorinnen W30
Seniorinnen W30
Seniorinnen W30
Seniorinnen W50
Seniorinnen W40
Hauptklasse Frauen
Seniorinnen W30
Seniorinnen W50
Seniorinnen W40
Seniorinnen W40
Hauptklasse Frauen
Seniorinnen W30
Hauptklasse Frauen
Seniorinnen W40
Seniorinnen W30
Hauptklasse Frauen
Hauptklasse Frauen
Seniorinnen W40
Weibliche Jugend U20
Seniorinnen W50
Seniorinnen W50
Seniorinnen W50
Hauptklasse Frauen
Hauptklasse Frauen
Seniorinnen W50
Hauptklasse Frauen
Seniorinnen W40
Seniorinnen W40
Hauptklasse Frauen
Seniorinnen W30
Seniorinnen W40
Seniorinnen W40
Hauptklasse Frauen
Seniorinnen W40
Hauptklasse Frauen
Seniorinnen W50
Hauptklasse Frauen
Seniorinnen W30
Seniorinnen W40
Hauptklasse Frauen
Hauptklasse Frauen
Seniorinnen W40

Weibliche Jugend U18

E-Mail: orga@bibchip.de Tel.: +49 89 500778850

00:32:51,1 32:51,1
00:32:54,1 32:54,1
00:33:07,4 33:07,4
00:33:07,4 33:07,4
00:33:08,6 33:08,6
00:33:17,1 33:17,1
00:33:21,1 33:21,1
00:33:24,4 33:24,4
00:33:32,6 33:32,6
00:33:40,6 33:40,6
00:33:45,6 33:45,6
00:33:46,3 33:46,3
00:33:47,4 33:47,4
00:33:47,6 33:47,6
00:33:48,4 33:48,4
00:33:53,4 33:53,4
00:33:53,9 33:53,9
00:33:58,1 33:58,1
00:34:05,4 34:05,4
00:34:05,4 34:05,4
00:34:08,1 34:08,1
00:34:09,9 34:09,9
00:34:12,4 34:12,4
00:34:15,9 34:15,9
00:34:18,1 34:18,1
00:34:35,4 34:35,4
00:34:37,4 34:37,4
00:34:39,1 34:39,1
00:34:39,1 34:39,1
00:34:43,1 34:43,1
00:34:45,6 34:45,6
00:34:46,1 34:46,1
00:34:51,6 34:51,6
00:34:56,1 34:56,1
00:35:00,4 35:00,4
00:35:08,4 35:08,4
00:35:09,6 35:09,6
00:35:17,6 35:17,6
00:35:18,6 35:18,6
00:35:23,4 35:23,4
00:35:24,1 35:24,1
00:35:34,6 35:34,6
00:35:34,9 35:34,9
00:35:35,6 35:35,6
00:35:50,9 35:50,9
00:35:52,1 35:52,1



225
226
226
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
247
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
261
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
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178
194
44
454
318
880
24
259
282
160
522
603
602
15
506
669
5519
309
860
303
5369
203
56
55
470
547
299
143
861
894
371
362
77
546
5396
5399
529
530
45
673
116
759
679
828
204
365

£ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ & £ & £ & £ & £ & £ 2 2 2 52 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 22 2 2 2 2 22 22 22 1 s t1

Schenk, Katja
Walkam, Isabella
Oberosler, Lisa-Maria
Sriwannaweerakul, Atchareeya
Staudacher, Beate
Coppola, Jutta
Schuttelhofer, Petra
Thomzik, Konstanze
Mader, Julia
Zenleser, Manuela
Feller, Helga
Soratroi, Melanie
Brunner, Julia
Dietl-Zeiner, Petra
Kochler, Sandra
Mader, Susanne

Hre, Caroline
Matzke, Julia
Kaltenbrunner, Margret
Obermair, Judith
Bergmann, Sylvie
Spiegel, Nadia
Witting, Martina
Unterwurzacher, Bettina
Kostl, Daniela
Schonnen, Michéle
Schlechter, Sabine
Paulweber, Astrid
Langegger, Lena
Sammer, Bernadette
Kindl, Magdalena
Wanner, Viktoria
Reiter, Martina
Meisch, Liss
Kappeller, Annelies
Weiss, Sigrid
Wartha, Susi

Grill, Stephanie
Prem, Isabel

Kiechl, Susanne
Hoffmann, Ulrike
Augustin, Ina

Csida, Anna

Gall, Nelli
Gregoritsch, Conny

Dendl, Cornelia

Seniorinnen W40
Hauptklasse Frauen
Seniorinnen W30
Hauptklasse Frauen
Seniorinnen W50
Seniorinnen W40
Seniorinnen W40
Seniorinnen W50
Seniorinnen W40
Seniorinnen W50
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Zegini, Sabrina
Mader-Husemann, Silvia
Husemann, Stefanie
Nairz, Martina
Bernsteiner, Angelika
Fuchs, Miriam

Sailer, Alexandra
Krismer, Kathrin
Gurschler, Christine
Christina, Gassner-Hofer
Kerer, Isabelle

Mair, Margarethe
Schett, Maria

Geiger, Barbara
Kirchmair, Simone

Haller, Maria
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